Procedure file

Basic information

BUD - Budgetary procedure

2005/2102(BUD) Procedure completed

Amending budget 4/2005: budgeting the surplus from the implementation of

the budget year 2004

Subject

8.70.60 Previous annual budgets

Key events
24/06/2005

07/07/2005

14/07/2005

07/09/2005

07/09/2005
07/09/2005

14/10/2005

Draft budget approved by Council

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Results of vote in Parliament &

Decision by Parliament T6-0327/2005

End of procedure in Parliament

Final act published in Official Journal

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-6-2005-0327_EN.html

