Procedure file

Basic information		
BUD - Budgetary procedure	2005/2102(BUD)	Procedure completed
Amending budget 4/2005: budgeting the surplus from the implementation of the budget year 2004		
Subject 8.70.60 Previous annual budgets		

Key events			
24/06/2005	Draft budget approved by Council		
07/07/2005	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
14/07/2005	Vote in committee		Summary
07/09/2005	Results of vote in Parliament		
07/09/2005	Decision by Parliament	T6-0327/2005	Summary
07/09/2005	End of procedure in Parliament		
14/10/2005	Final act published in Official Journal		